
1500 Warburton Avenue
Santa Clara, CA 95050

santaclaraca.gov
@SantaClaraCity

City of Santa Clara

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1206 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/30/2021 Council and Authorities Concurrent Meeting

On agenda: Final action:10/19/2021 10/19/2021

Title: Action on Amendment No. 2 to the Steam Sales Agreement with The Newark Group, Inc. to Extend
the Agreement Until March 31, 2022

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Steam Sales Agreement, 2. Amendment No. 1 to the Steam Sales Agreement, 3. Proposed
Amendment No. 2 to Steam Sales Agreement, 4. POST MEETING MATERIAL

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCouncil and Authorities Concurrent
Meeting

10/19/2021 1

City of Santa Clara Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

